
MÜHL
BACHFeld

dorf
ACHACH

Außeneinheit
LWP

Außeneinheit
LWP

6 Stk.
Photovoltaikpaneele

6 Stk.
Photovoltaikpaneele

Baugrenzlinie

überdachter KFZ
Abstellplatz
extensiv begrünt

überdachter KFZ
Abstellplatz
extensiv begrünt

Einfamilienhaus 127/36
+-0,00 = 279,84 müA

Einfamilienhaus 127/37
+-0,00 = 279,84 müA

HÖHENFIXPUNKT
SW SCHACHT
SD=279,68 müA

11
1

61
3

15
6

70
0

10
86

11
1

61
3

15
6

70
0

10
86

947 319 220 654 653 220 319 913

88
0

13
92

14
91

415 660 233 660 416 913

66
0

72
3

662

758 428428 763 647

+279,68

+279,65

Gefälle 2%
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Gefälle 2%

435
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LAGEPLAN

WOHNEN IN MÜHL_BACH        LAGEPLAN EFH         1:150


